
Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Eagles Giants

Cowboys Packers

Buccaneers

Wednesday,

September 6th

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

801-915-9802

801-358-5631

801-897-9918

801-663-6229

801-648-4922

801-376-0392

Ben Tanner

Adam Gull

Matt Carlson

Brandon Clark

Tyson Jex

JR Brandon

on the city website at spanishfork.gov/rainout. Rainout information will be updated by 4:00 PM on game days.

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

team with the best sportsmanship will be given a sportsmanship award.

September 10th

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

up, but it is not guaranteed.

Game Schedule

Field Location

Russell Swenson Baseball Complex: 171 West 300 South

When necessary, cancellations may be made at the game location by Site Supervisors or other Parks and

League Information

There are 6 teams in the 3rd grade flag football league. This league will be playing 7v7 football. Games

will consist of two 20 minute halves, with a 5 minute half time. Players must be wearing their city issued

In cases of inclement weather or poor field conditions, games may have to be cancelled. Check for updates

9:00 AM

Sportsmanship

All players, coaches, and spectators are expected to abide by the sportsmanship expectations outlined in the
city's Youth Sports Sportsmanship Policy. Please prioritize good sportsmanship in all of your practices and

3rd Grade Flag Football 2025

Teams and Coaches

PhoneCoachTeam

Buccaneers

Cowboys

Eagles

Giants

Packers

Vikings

team jersey to play. Rules, standings, and other information will be posted online at spanishfork.gov.

games. Sportsmanship will be tracked throughout the season and at the end of the season, players on the

Recreation Staff. Games that have been cancelled due to weather or field conditions will most likely be made

Packers

Vikings

Cowboys

Giants

Eagles

Vikings BuccaneersSaturday,

September 3rd

Wednesday,

Field Condition Updates

Buccaneers

Packers

Cowboys Eagles

Vikings Giants



Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Vikings Giants

Eagles Cowboys

Packers Vikings

Packers Cowboys

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Saturday,

Packers Eagles

Vikings Cowboys

Giants Buccaneers11:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Wednesday,

September 17th

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis Field

Kiwanis FieldBuccaneers Eagles

September 13th

Cowboys

Buccaneers Vikings

Giants

Wednesday,

September 24th

Saturday,

September 20th

Eagles

Post-season tournament dates are TBD

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM Packers Buccaneers

Saturday, 9:00 AM Eagles Packers

September 27th 10:00 AM Cowboys Vikings

11:00 AM Buccaneers Giants

Giants


