

3rd Grade Flag Football 2025

League Information

There are 6 teams in the 3rd grade flag football league. This league will be playing 7v7 football. Games will consist of two 20 minute halves, with a 5 minute half time. Players must be wearing their city issued team jersey to play. Rules, standings, and other information will be posted online at spanishfork.gov.

Teams and Coaches

Team	Coach	Phone
Buccaneers	Ben Tanner	801-915-9802
Cowboys	Adam Gull	801-358-5631
Eagles	Matt Carlson	801-897-9918
Giants	Brandon Clark	801-663-6229
Packers	Tyson Jex	801-648-4922
Vikings	JR Brandon	801-376-0392



Sportsmanship

All players, coaches, and spectators are expected to abide by the sportsmanship expectations outlined in the city's Youth Sports Sportsmanship Policy. Please prioritize good sportsmanship in all of your practices and games. Sportsmanship will be tracked throughout the season and at the end of the season, players on the team with the best sportsmanship will be given a sportsmanship award.

Field Condition Updates

In cases of inclement weather or poor field conditions, games may have to be cancelled. Check for updates on the city website at spanishfork.gov/rainout. Rainout information will be updated by 4:00 PM on game days. When necessary, cancellations may be made at the game location by Site Supervisors or other Parks and Recreation Staff. Games that have been cancelled due to weather or field conditions will most likely be made up, but it is not guaranteed.

Field Location

Russell Swenson Baseball Complex: 171 West 300 South

Game Schedule

Wednesday, September 3rd	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Cowboys Giants Eagles	Buccaneers Packers Vikings	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Saturday, September 6th	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Vikings Eagles Cowboys	Buccaneers Giants Packers	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Wednesday, September 10th	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Vikings Buccaneers Cowboys	Giants Packers Eagles	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field

Saturday, September 13th	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Packers Vikings Giants	Eagles Cowboys Buccaneers	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Wednesday, September 17th	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Giants Buccaneers Packers	Cowboys Eagles Vikings	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Saturday, September 20th	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Packers Buccaneers Giants	Cowboys Vikings Eagles	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Wednesday, September 24th	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Vikings Eagles Packers	Giants Cowboys Buccaneers	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field
Saturday, September 27th	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM	Eagles Cowboys Buccaneers	Packers Vikings Giants	Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field Kiwanis Field

Post-season tournament dates are TBD